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FILM & TELEVISION

2022 HOPE STREET (10 ep tv drama) Casting Director Sean Glynn Long Story TV for BBC and
Dez McCarthy Britbox
Enda Hughes
2022 THE LAST RIFLEMAN Casting Director Terry Loane Arty Pictures Limited
With Carla Stronge
2022 DERRY GIRLS Series 3 (6 ep comedy tv series)  Casting Director Michael Lennox Hat Trick Productions for
With Carla Stronge Channel 4
2022 BLOODLANDS S2 (6 ep tv drama) Casting Director Jon East Hat Trick Productions for
With Carla Stronge Audrey Cooke BBC
2021 DALGLIESH (6 ep tv drama) Casting Associate Jill Robertson New Pictures for Acorn TV
Andy & Ryan Tohill
Lisa Clarke
2021 HOPE STREET (10 ep tv drama) Casting Associate Sean Glynn Long Story TV for BBC and
Dez McCarthy Britbox
Bruce Webb
2020 THE NORTHMAN (feature film) Location Casting Director Robert Eggers New Regency
With Kharmel Cochrane and Carla Stronge
2020 BLOODLANDS (4 ep tv drama) Casting Associate Pete Travis Hat Trick Productions for
BBC
2020 ZONE 414 (feature film) Casting Associate Andrew Baird 23ten
2019 HERE BEFORE (feature film) Casting Associate Stacey Gregg Rooks Nest
2019 NOWHERE SPECIAL (feature film) Casting Associate Uberto Pasolini Redwave Films / Picomedia
2019 PIXIE (feature film) Casting Associate Barnaby Thompson Fragile Films
2019 BOYS FROM COUNTY HELL (feature film) Casting Associate Chris Baugh Six Mile Hill & Blinder Films
2019 MY LEFT NUT (3 ep comedy tv series) Casting Associate Paul Gay Rollem Productions for BBC
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2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

MARCELLA S3 (6 ep tv series)

THE WINDERMERE CHILDREN (TV movie)

COUNSEL (tv movie)

DERRY GIRLS Series 2 (6 ep comedy tv series)

DOING MONEY (TV Film)

RUN (feature film)

THE DIG (feature film)

GAME OF THRONES S8 (6 ep tv series)

A GOOD WOMAN IS HARD TO FIND (feature

film)

SHINE YOUR EYES (feature film)

DERRY GIRLS (6 ep comedy tv series)

GAME OF THRONES S7 (7 ep tv series)

THE WOMAN IN WHITE (5 ep tv series)

Casting Assistant NI
Casting Associate NI
Casting Director
With Carla Stronge

Casting Associate

Casting Associate

Casting Associate

Casting Assistant

Casting Assistant NI

Casting Associate

Casting Associate

Casting Associate

Casting Assistant NI

Casting Assistant NI

Gilles Bannier
Ashley Pierce

Michael Samuels

Declan Recks

Michael Lennox

Lynsey Miller

Scott Graham

Andy & Ryan Tohill

David Nutter
Miguel Sapochnik
David Benioff
Dan Weiss

Abner Pastoll

Mattias Mariani

Michael Lennox

Jeremy Podeswa
Mark Mylod

Matt Shakman
Alan Taylor

Carl Tibbetts

Buccaneer for ITV & Netflix
Wall to Wall Television for
BBC

Lacada TV for BBC NI

Hat Trick Productions for
Channel 4

Renegade Pictures

Bard Entertainments and
Barry Crerar

Out of Orbit

HBO

February Films, Superbe
Films & Frakas Productions

February Films and Primo
Filmes

Hat Trick for Channel 4

HBO

Origin Pictures for BBC
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2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

OTHER

2021

2021

THE FRANKENSTEIN CHRONICLES S2 (6 ep tv

series)

Z00 (feature film)

KISSING CANDICE (feature film)

BAD DAY FOR THE CUT (feature film)

THE DEVIL’S DOORWAY (feature film)

THE FALL IIl (5 ep tv series)
THE SECRET (4 part drama)

THE JOURNEY (feature film)

LOST CITY OF Z (feature film)

GAME OF THRONES Sé6 (10 ep tv series)

THE FRANKENSTEIN CHRONICLES (6 ep tv

series)

AS IF THERE WERE TREES
Short Film

VIVA
Short Film

Casting Assistant NI

Casting Assistant

Casting Assistant
Casting Assistant
Casting Director
With Carla Stronge
Casting Assistant NI
Casting Assistant
Casting Assistant NI
Casting Assistant NI

Casting Assistant NI

Casting Assistant NI

Casting Director

Casting Director

Alex Gabassi

Colin Mclvor

Aoife McArdle

Chris Baugh

Aislinn Clarke

Allan Cubitt

Nick Murphy
Nick Hamm
James Gray
Jeremy Podeswa
Dan Sackheim
Jack Bender
Mark Mylod
Miguel Sapochnik

Benjamin Ross

Gary McKendry

Marie-Claire Cushenan

Rainmark Films for ITV
Encore

Wee Buns Films Ltd. &
Rippleworld

Venom Films

Six Mile Hill & Wee Buns
Films Ltd.

23ten

Artists Studio for BBC

Hat Trick for ITV
Greenroom Entertainment
Plan B

HBO

Rainmark Films for ITV
Encore

Black North Productions

Farwander Ltd
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2021

2020

2020

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

STUMBLING
Short Film

PHA ‘Portions’
Commercial

JUST JOHNNY
Short Film

NIGHT LIGHTS
Short Film

PHA CYCLE SAFETY
Commercial

HERE’S LOOKING AT YOU KID
Short Film

TROUBLES
Short Film

THE LAST LETTER
Short film

CONFUSED.COM
Commercial

BE STILL MY BEATING HEART
Short film

SEAMUS
Short Film

CREELING
Scottish Short Film by BFI & Creative Scotland

HARP
Promo Casting

Casting Director

Casting Director

Casting Director

Casting Director

Casting Director

Casting Director

With Mary-Ellen O’Hara

Casting Associate

Casting Director

Casting Assistant

Casting Associate

Casting Associate

Casting Associate

Casting Assistant

Jonathan Harden

Oscar Sansom

Terry Loane

Edel McCormick

Oscar Sansom

Michael Lennox

Jonathan Harden

Wee Buns

Aoife McArdle

Ruth Paxton

Gursimran Sandhu

Sam Firth

Steve Saint Leger

Doreen Films

Forest of Black

Doyen Pictures

Night Lights Pictures

Forest of Black

Pesky Films

Honesty Inc

Wee Buns

Somesuch

Barry Crerar

Independent

The Forest of Black

H2 Films



