FILM & TELEVISION

2022	HOPE STREET (10 ep tv drama)	Casting Director	Sean Glynn Dez McCarthy Enda Hughes	Long Story TV for BBC and Britbox
2022	THE LAST RIFLEMAN	Casting Director With Carla Stronge	Terry Loane	Arty Pictures Limited
2022	DERRY GIRLS Series 3 (6 ep comedy tv series)	Casting Director With Carla Stronge	Michael Lennox	Hat Trick Productions for Channel 4
2022	BLOODLANDS S2 (6 ep tv drama)	Casting Director With Carla Stronge	Jon East Audrey Cooke	Hat Trick Productions for BBC
2021	DALGLIESH (6 ep tv drama)	Casting Associate	Jill Robertson Andy & Ryan Tohill Lisa Clarke	New Pictures for Acorn TV
2021	HOPE STREET (10 ep tv drama)	Casting Associate	Sean Glynn Dez McCarthy Bruce Webb	Long Story TV for BBC and Britbox
2020	THE NORTHMAN (feature film)	Location Casting Director With Kharmel Cochrane and Carla Stronge	Robert Eggers	New Regency
2020	BLOODLANDS (4 ep tv drama)	Casting Associate	Pete Travis	Hat Trick Productions for BBC
2020	ZONE 414 (feature film)	Casting Associate	Andrew Baird	23ten
2019	HERE BEFORE (feature film)	Casting Associate	Stacey Gregg	Rooks Nest
2019	NOWHERE SPECIAL (feature film)	Casting Associate	Uberto Pasolini	Redwave Films / Picomedia
2019	PIXIE (feature film)	Casting Associate	Barnaby Thompson	Fragile Films
2019	BOYS FROM COUNTY HELL (feature film)	Casting Associate	Chris Baugh	Six Mile Hill & Blinder Films
2019	MY LEFT NUT (3 ep comedy tv series)	Casting Associate	Paul Gay	Rollem Productions for BBC

2019	MARCELLA S3 (6 ep tv series)	Casting Assistant NI	Gilles Bannier Ashley Pierce	Buccaneer for ITV & Netflix
2019	THE WINDERMERE CHILDREN (TV movie)	Casting Associate NI	Michael Samuels	Wall to Wall Television for BBC
2018	COUNSEL (tv movie)	Casting Director With Carla Stronge	Declan Recks	Lacada TV for BBC NI
2018	DERRY GIRLS Series 2 (6 ep comedy tv series)	Casting Associate	Michael Lennox	Hat Trick Productions for Channel 4
2018	DOING MONEY (TV Film)	Casting Associate	Lynsey Miller	Renegade Pictures
2018	RUN (feature film)	Casting Associate	Scott Graham	Bard Entertainments and Barry Crerar
2017	THE DIG (feature film)	Casting Assistant	Andy & Ryan Tohill	Out of Orbit
2017	GAME OF THRONES S8 (6 ep tv series)	Casting Assistant NI	David Nutter Miguel Sapochnik David Benioff Dan Weiss	НВО
2017	A GOOD WOMAN IS HARD TO FIND (feature film)	Casting Associate	Abner Pastoll	February Films, Superbe Films & Frakas Productions
2017	SHINE YOUR EYES (feature film)	Casting Associate	Mattias Mariani	February Films and Primo Filmes
2017	DERRY GIRLS (6 ep comedy tv series)	Casting Associate	Michael Lennox	Hat Trick for Channel 4
2017	GAME OF THRONES S7 (7 ep tv series)	Casting Assistant NI	Jeremy Podeswa Mark Mylod Matt Shakman Alan Taylor	НВО
2017	THE WOMAN IN WHITE (5 ep tv series)	Casting Assistant NI	Carl Tibbetts	Origin Pictures for BBC

2017	THE FRANKENSTEIN CHRONICLES S2 (6 ep tv series)	Casting Assistant NI	Alex Gabassi	Rainmark Films for ITV Encore
2016	ZOO (feature film)	Casting Assistant	Colin Mclvor	Wee Buns Films Ltd. & Rippleworld
2016	KISSING CANDICE (feature film)	Casting Assistant	Aoife McArdle	Venom Films
2016	BAD DAY FOR THE CUT (feature film)	Casting Assistant	Chris Baugh	Six Mile Hill & Wee Buns Films Ltd.
2015	THE DEVIL'S DOORWAY (feature film)	Casting Director With Carla Stronge	Aislinn Clarke	23ten
2015	THE FALL III (5 ep tv series)	Casting Assistant NI	Allan Cubitt	Artists Studio for BBC
2015	THE SECRET (4 part drama)	Casting Assistant	Nick Murphy	Hat Trick for ITV
2015	THE JOURNEY (feature film)	Casting Assistant NI	Nick Hamm	Greenroom Entertainment
2015	LOST CITY OF Z (feature film)	Casting Assistant NI	James Gray	Plan B
2015	GAME OF THRONES S6 (10 ep tv series)	Casting Assistant NI	Jeremy Podeswa Dan Sackheim Jack Bender Mark Mylod Miguel Sapochnik	НВО
2015	THE FRANKENSTEIN CHRONICLES (6 ep tv series)	Casting Assistant NI	Benjamin Ross	Rainmark Films for ITV Encore
OTHER				
2021	AS IF THERE WERE TREES Short Film	Casting Director	Gary McKendry	Black North Productions
2021	VIVA Short Film	Casting Director	Marie-Claire Cushenan	Farwander Ltd

2021	STUMBLING Short Film	Casting Director	Jonathan Harden	Doreen Films
2020	PHA 'Portions' Commercial	Casting Director	Oscar Sansom	Forest of Black
2020	JUST JOHNNY Short Film	Casting Director	Terry Loane	Doyen Pictures
2019	NIGHT LIGHTS Short Film	Casting Director	Edel McCormick	Night Lights Pictures
2018	PHA CYCLE SAFETY Commercial	Casting Director	Oscar Sansom	Forest of Black
2018	HERE'S LOOKING AT YOU KID Short Film	Casting Director With Mary-Ellen O'Hara	Michael Lennox	Pesky Films
2018	TROUBLES Short Film	Casting Associate	Jonathan Harden	Honesty Inc
2018	THE LAST LETTER Short film	Casting Director	Wee Buns	Wee Buns
2018	CONFUSED.COM Commercial	Casting Assistant	Aoife McArdle	Somesuch
2018	BE STILL MY BEATING HEART Short film	Casting Associate	Ruth Paxton	Barry Crerar
2017	SEAMUS Short Film	Casting Associate	Gursimran Sandhu	Independent
2016	CREELING Scottish Short Film by BFI & Creative Scotland	Casting Associate	Sam Firth	The Forest of Black
2015	HARP Promo Casting	Casting Assistant	Steve Saint Leger	H2 Films